June
ditto
June

Sept
Nov'r

Feb
Feb
April
April
May
June
June
July
July
July
July
Aug
Oct
Nov
Nov

April
Sept
Sept
Sept
Sept
Oct
Oct
Oct
Nov
Dec
Dec

Jan
Feb
March
April
April
June
June
June
Sept
Sept
Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec
Dec
Dec

Jan
Jan

Feb

Burials recorded in the Bishop's transcripts of Kingswood WIL.

1770

13 William Roules
Hannah Kethro

15 John Allin

13 Thomas ??erd
17 Samuel Macey (?)
13 Elizabeth Pick
1771

8 Mary Tanner

20 John Biddle

3 Elizabeth Wallington
28 Frances Hains
20 Saminell Gainer
5 Elizabeth Link (?)
10 James Edwards
10 Joseph Rily

21 Sarah ?einly (?)
26 George C?ar??
28 Joseph Hains

18 John Link

24 William May
19 Richard Box

25 James Hurn
1772

13 Judith Park
Priscilia Macey

19 John Stoaks

24 Mary Fo?nly (?)
28 Charles May

4 Abraham Higgs
11 Ann Cornock
25 Robert F?7nly
21 Mary Vines

4 Hannah Smith
6 Hannah Hale
1773

18 John Park

16 Sarah England
15 John Walker

7 Daniel Blake

19 Jane Gains

8 Sarah Stanly

8 Mary Stanly

13 Mary Cope

2 Mary Malpa

2 Olif (?) Tanner
5 Thomes Malpas
24 Samuel Jones
25 John 7?2777

7 Joseph Tanner
12 Mary Pearce

13 William Park
1774

8 Sarah Mogrige
18 Charles May

John Tanner

15

Mary Hicks

March
June
Nov
Dec
Dec
Dec

Jan
March
April
May
May
May
Aug 5

Jan
Jan
Jan
Feb
March
July
Nov
Oct
Nov
Dec

Jan
Feb
April
April
July
Tber

8ber
9ber

10ber

Jan
Feb
March
April

Aug
Aug

Nov

Jan
Feb

1774

22 Elizabeth Lewis
3 Hanah Pains

5 Katherine Tanner
2 Ann Window

5 Will'm Tanner
30 Danll Iles

1775

2 Edith Hodges
12 Sarah Park

20 Hanah Day

2 John Park

18 Thomas Fowler

23 Elizabeth Haines
John son of Dan??ell Park

1776

10 Sarah Pearce

13 Sarah Summers
18 Jonathon Cope

3 Martha Hains

31 Charles H?Ilin (?)
5 Thos Willshire
20 James D??ett (?)
25 Mary Willshire
29 Hanah Mathews
22 Deborah Allin
1777

20 Mary Morly

2 Jacob Atkins

2 Samuel Mathews
11 Francis Hitchins
3 John Viz??2d

4 John Miles

15 Prudence Perret

12 John Wilkins

11 Nathaniel Hale
20 Mary Leonard

7 Samuel Hale

14 Isaac Berkeley
14 Sarah Marriopt
16 William Tanner
1778

30 John Slaughter
16 W'm Thos Hart??ins
15 William England

24 Daniel Robins

2 John Workman
23 William Chard
1 Sarah Pearce

21 Thomas Vick

22 Thomas Tanner
25 William Heaven
1779

29 William Tanner

10 Mary Vick
20 William Tanner
23 Josiah Macey

March
April

June

July

Oct
Dec

Feb

March

April
June
Aug
Sept

Oct
Nov

Jan

Feb

March

April

1779
23
7
7
8
8
14
15
18
1
4
6
20
18
25
23
25
9
9
13
13
5
24
10
1780
9
15
25
7
8
27
28
4
12
8
23
31
14
1781
7
8
9
14

20
4

19
19

24
27
11
12
28

1

Sarah Robins
Hannah Denet
Mary Clutterbuck
ElizabethPark
James Fielder
John Tanner
Temperance Pearce
Samuel Wallington
Mary Partridge
Sarah Heaven
William Tanner
Sarah 7?7777
Hannah Park (?)
Sarah Stokes
Elizabeth Park
John Partridge
Elizabeth Bailey
Thomas Macey
Sarah Cole

John Hart

Rose Stokes
Thomas Allen
William Chard

John Sumers
Thomas Tyndale
John Curnock
Margaret ?amell
Mary Haines
Eleanor Williamson

Edmund Welsh
Ann Robins
James Pearce
Mary Smith
Elizabeth Iles
John Summers

John Millman
Mary Link
William Stock
James Walters
Ann Mainstone
Mary Russel
John Elliott
Martha Macey
Elizabeth De??¢ll
Ann Black

John Matthews
Francis Smart
Hannah Sargent
John Pearce
George Smith
James Leonard
John Watts

Mary Walters (?)



April

June
8ber

9ber

10ber

Jan

Feb
March
April
May
June
July
7Tber

10ber

Feb
March
April

July

Aug
7ber

9ber
10ber

Jan
Feb
April

7ber
8ber
O9ber

Feb
Mar
April
May

1781

16
25
12

28
30
22
30
1782
15
22
19

23
14
16
21

20
26
29
1783

13

15
16
27

22
14
18
13
19
1784
31
18

16
10
1785
15
31
10
19
25

Burials recorded in the Bishop's transcripts of Kingswood WIL.

Rebecca Summers
Matthew Chard
Thomas Leonard
William Rowles
Elizabeth Bailes
Thomas F(?7)?777?
Ann Fernley (?)
David Curcock
Ann Robins
Hannah Grey
Betty Chard

John D??et (?)

Thomas Tanner
Nathaniel Sargent
Elizabeth May
Thomas Turner
James Pearce
William Morris
Sarah Higgs
Robert Gaynor
Arthur Sargeant
Anna Maria Hains
Hanna Denet
Ann Poyer
Catherine Allen
Thomas Brace
Thomas Berkeley

James Merton
Sarah Shipton
William Shipton
Sarah Fernley
Elizabeth Fernley
Charles Hale
Thomas Park
Henry Smith
Ann Bishop
Mary Park
William Hart
Thomas England

Daniel Park
Elizabeth Watts
Mary Mathews
William Tanner
Sarah Croome
Thomas Millman
Thomas Parnell

Daniel Macey
Rebecca Summers
Ann Summers
Ann Summers
Daniel Daniels

July
July

7Tber
10ber

Jan
Feb
April

June
Aug
Sept
Oct
Nov
10ber

Feb

March

June
Aug
Sept
2?77
Dec
Jan
March
June
July
Aug
Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan

Feb

March

1785
18
23
25
24
23
26
1786
16
17

5

18

2

7

13

1

9

14
21
26
1787

13
17

10
19
15
??
14
11
16

23

?5
1788

14

1789
1

29

9

15

1

Mary Heaven a Pauper
William Jones a Pauper

Thomas Heaven do
Ann Chard
James Lacey

Hannah Macey a Pauper

Sarah Jones

John Tanner
George (as above?)
Joseph Fernley

Edmund (?) Dean (?)

James Lacey
Sarah Thomas
Elizabeth Smith

Sarah Phelps
William Davis(?)

John Walters
William Morley

Nathaniel Summers

Sarah Sargent
Mary Parnell (?)
Leah Pearce
Elizabeth Ket??y

Nathaniel Summers

Sarah Sargent
?77?7? Downes
William Jefferies
William ??ant
Eleanor Berkeley
William Walters
Joseph Derret

Nathaniel Smart
Martha Allen
Elizabeth Derrett
Sarah Hodges
John Matthews
Sarah Rowles
Hannah Derrett
Thomas Wiltshire
Mary Stoner
Mary C?777?
Eleanor Lacey
Moses Derrett
Thomas Matthews
William Heaven

Mary Nowles
Joseph Pegler
Moses Haines
Thomas Phillips
Betty Matthews

March

April

June
Jan
Feb

April
July

Sept
Nov

Dec

Jan

Feb

April
June

June
July

Aug
Oct

Dec

June

Aug
Oct

Nov

1789
18
19
24
16
25
24
28

30
21
1790
2
16
27
3
30
2
17
3
21
28
17
23
8
1791
15
16
21
1
5
17
27
17
17
2
22
30
3
31
17
5
19
17
19
1792
1
10
17
30
4
25
28
4
16
18

Mary Lacey
John Grey

Mary Matthews
Rachel Park

Ann Leonard
William ?ey??on
Ann Pearce
Lazarus Berkeley
Thomas Painter
Peter Park

Mary Partridge
Betty Walter
Daniel Millman
Hannah Derret
Thomas Millman
Ann Cope
William Tanner
David Allen
Moses Derret
Martha Heaven
Joseph Gaynor
Mary Ayers
Thomas Rowles

Eleanor Partridge
Mary Fernley
Martha Kethro
Betty Reily
Mary Matthews
Thomas Reily
Esther Ford

John Bennet
Margaret Salter
Jane Moggridge
Thomas Hodges
Deborah Leonard
John Downs
John Counsele
Nathaniel Derret
Samuel Salter
Sarah Bennet
Hannah Tanner
Ann Heaven

John Hitchins
James Pegler

Ann Millman
Samuel Haines
Ann Haines
Joseph Tanner
Elizabeth Leonard
Richard Fowler
Sarah Rowles
Isaac Jewel (?)



Jan

March
April
May
July
Aug

Oct
Dec

Jan
March
April

May
June
July

Aug

Sept

Oct

Nov

Dec

March
April
May

June
July

Aug
Oct

Dec

Jan

1793
7
20
27
21
29
1
3
7
8
14
12
13
8
19
25
1794
23
2
6
18
6
2
4
19
20
24
17
24
30
5
13
24
19
1794
13
23
27
3
28
31
1795
7
23
30
17
2
8
12
12
14
14
4

15
1796
15

Burials recorded in the Bishop's transcripts of Kingswood WIL.

William Cook
John Hitchins
James Kethro
Mathew Hale
Mary Park
Thomas Pegler
John Grey

Mary Helier
William Thomas
Mary Derret
Nathaniel Summers
Mary Partridge

Samuel Hughes
Stephen Isles

Elizabeth Millman
Sarah Hart
Thomas Mathews
Martha Cope

Ann Tyndal
Eleanor Derrett
Sarah Counsele
Edith Cannings
John Grey

Charles Hart
Mary Pegler
William Fernley
James Pearche
Thomas Griffin
Mary Griffin
Henry Pegler

Charles Walker
James Webb
Mary Tanner
Thomas Chard
Betty Mathews
Mary Morton

Mary Cope
William Grey
James Lacey
Hesther Rilder
Mary Robbins
Josiah Day
William Hungerford
EdithEastmead
Hannah Gyde

John Chard

Mary Heaven
Nathaniel Summers
Sarah Rowles

William B?rk Pearce

March
May

July
Aug
Sept
Nov

Dec

Jan
Feb

March

June

July
Aug

Oct
Nov.
Dec
Jan

Feb

March
April
Sept
Oct
Nov
Dec

Jan

1796
13
5
10
24
28
27
29
14
13
25

13
14
30
23
25
1797
6

15

22
8

7

12
14
15
18

1798

23
15
23
24
10
17

11

30

29
1801

11
19

Mary Robbins
Mary Kethro (?)
John Summers
Samuel Bingland
John Flower
Ann Heaven
Esther Window
John Webb
Stephen Hart
Noiborn Berkeley
Jane Downs
Joseph Jotham
Sarah Pegler
Mary Fernley
James Peglet
Ann Curnock

Ann Summers
Mary Counsell
Nathaniel Summers
Carolina Shipton
Joseph Crew

Mary Partridge
Nathaniel Summers
William Gaynor
Charles Wallington
Esther Cox

John Derret

Ann Heaven

Sara Stevens
Joseph Shearman

Sarah Churn
Mary Heaven
William Higgs
David Allen

Jan
Feb
March

March
April

June
July

Sept

Oct
Dec
Jan

Feb
March

April
May

Natthaniel Thom?asy (?) Aug

Thomas Tyndal
Daniel Morton
Anthony Pearce
Mary Morton
Martha England
Elizabeth Park
Sarah Tyndal
Elizabeth Kethro
Thomas Hope
Hanna Baylis
Elizabeth Chard
Hannah Pearce
Ann Riley
Nelly Ansty

Frances Pearce
Thomas Walters
MaryDerrett

Sept

Jan
Feb
April

May
June
July

Aug
Sept
Nov
Dec

Jan

1801
19
29
17
22
24

29

1802
73
14
14
30

20
19

(\)

1803
16
13
20
27

B~ O
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XX N
>
=

Margaret Tippet
John Hancock
Elizabeth Tanner
Elizabeth Worlock
Mary Hale
Abraham Dicks
Jane Mainstone
Sarah Rowles
Charles Tanner
William Cope
James Parke
Mary Dicks
Thomas Shipton
Mary Heaven
Elizabeth Worlock
Mary Tanner
Susannah Pearce
deborah Munday
Joanna Derrett
Elizabeth Earl
Edward Partridge
Thomas Smith Wathen
Jane Flower
Mary Gilbert
Esther Gilbert
William May
John Rowles
John Gough

Matthew Eastmead
Mary Wilkins

Ann Hopkins
Mary May

Thomas Mercer
Elizabeth Chard
Jane Th??win (?)
Mathias Partridge
John De(?)mey (?)

Mary Curnock
Joseph Thornbury
Sarah Higgs
Mary Fernley
Ann Pearce
Charles Bishop
Ann Pettygroves
Joseph Tipp??
Jonathon Vick
Ann Curnock
Mary Riley

Ann Sargent
Catherine Fernley
Ann Robbins

Dinah Manning
Mary Manning



Feb

March
April
June
July
Nov
Dec
Jan

April
April

Feb

April

June

July

Oct
Nov
Dec

Feb
March

April

1804
10
19
24

25
18
22
28
15
23
1805

10

1807

10
29

12
18
19
25
30

Burials recorded in the Bishop's transcripts of Kingswood WIL.

Mary May

Mary Butt
Charles Pearce
Samuel Hollister
William Pearce
Thomas Walker
Thomas Knight
Joseph Thornbury
Sophia Hopkins
Sarah Tyndal
Mary Tyndal
Mary Ann Gilbert
Joseph Day

George Leonard

Ann Tanner

Mary Pearce

Mary Chard Gainer
William Chard Gainer
Sarah Hunt

Esther White

Daniel Park
Maria Partridge
Sarah Partridge
Keziah Pegler
Elizabeth Tilley
John Bruton
Samuel Hart
Thomas Bruton
Ann Tipper
Maria Smart
Charles Hopkins
Ann Fernley
John Summers
Abigail Rowles
Richard Partridge
Eleanor Summers
Sarah Hathaway

Sarah Gainer
Martha Chandler
Joseph Heaven
John Robbins
William Flower
Ann Andrews
Ann Sto?ley
Elizabeth Hopkins
John Partridge
Harriett Heaven
John Grey

John Earl
Hannah Leonard
William Flower
Thomas Bendall

May
June

Aug
Sept
Oct

Nov

Jan

April

June
Aug
Aug
Sept
Oct

Nov

Jan
Feb
March
April

June
July

Aug
Oct

Nov
Dec
Jan

Feb
March

1807
26

3

7

24
28

3

20

1

14
18
12
29
1808
27
28

4
20

11
21
2

10
21
4

14
19

8

11
16
30
1809
6

22

5

31
11

William Pearce
Susannah Pearce
Abraham Curnock
Thomas Phillips
Ann Robbins
Joseph White
John Hopkins
Mary Partridge
John Bishop
Isaac Heaven
Thomas Leonard
Hannah Day
Grace Haynes

John Robbins
Hannah Povey
William Tipper (?)
Ann Broad
Esther Turner
Mary Gainer
Mary Perkins
Charles Hopkins
Sarah Wallington
John Partridge
Hannah Rowles
George Rennels
Sophia Whiting
Maria Smart
Thomas Park
Mary Burroughs
Margaret Morton
William Hudson
Betty White

Mary Tanner
Esther Walker
Sarah portlock
Hannah Monday
James Fieldar
James Pearce
Sarah Eowles
Frances Partridge
Esther Bendall
Mary Tanner

Eli Walker

Ann Tippins
Elizabeth Fernley
Thomas Carpenter
Frances Pearce
Robert Heaven

Thomas Orchard
Priscilla Leonard
Ann Morley
William Curnock
Ann Pearce

May 17
23
July 10
15
Nov 9
11
25
Dec 2
6
1811
Jan 2
7
22
March 13
25
April 11
14
15
19
28
May 1
4
Aug 16
Aug 29
Oct 6
16
Nov 6
17
29
1812
Jan 3
Feb 2
28
March 8
13
15
April 9
13
May 10
20
Aug 1
5
18
24
Aug 28
Sept 6
7
Nov 2
27
Dec ?

John Fowler
John Chapman
Ann Summers
Elizabeth Walker
Margaret Allen
Sophia Pearce
Eleanor Pearce

Hannah Derrett

Mary Heaven

Ann Grimes
Elizabeth Curnock
Ann Kethro

Esther Th?1?7?7?
Mrs Ann Walker
Jane Mercer
Joseph Counsell
Elizabeth Stephens
James Lacey
Mary Pearce
William Bendall
Esther Neale

Ann Hopkins
Edward Jefferies
James Fowler
Martha Ayers
Margaret Mainstone
Hannah Pearce
Elizabeth Park

John Pitt

Frances Partridge
Joan Vick

John Grey

Ann Leonard
Thomas Bailey
Mary Hale
Harriette Whiting
Esther Carpenter
David Allen

Ann Park

John Pettygroves
Hannah Summers
Daniel Haines
Mary Hollister
Carolina Palmer
Jacob Park

Ann Smart
Elizabeth Derrett
James Mercer
??1an (?) Th??ight (?)
Mary Grey

The above list is not a complete copy of
the named BT's because of various
reasons. ? = unreadable: (?) = best
guess for word or character.



